
Quakertown Community School Board 

Glenn Iosue, President 

Tenure since 2021 

iosue146@qcsd.org 

Jon Kern, Vice President 

Tenure since 2015 

kern105@qcsd.org 

Diane Richino 

Tenure since 2021 

richino771@qcsd.org 

Charles Shermer 

Tenure since 2021 

shermer167@qcsd.org 

Ron Jackson 

Tenure since 2014 

jackson764@qcsd.org 

Michael Post 

Tenure since 2021 

post927@qcsd.org 

Brian Reimers 

Tenure since 2019 

reimers688@qcsd.org 

Todd Hippauf 

Tenure since 2021 

hippauf257@qcsd.org 

Chris Spear 

Tenure since 2019 

spear205@qcsd.org 


